
Heat Number Name M/F Age Club Perf

U15 G 50m 1 78 Essie McGarrigle F U15 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 7.2

2 5 Bella Amoloja F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.3

1 80 Eleanor Mounsey F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.4

1 34 Eden Dixon F U15 Doncaster AC 7.5

2 103 Maisie Sayles F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.5

1 17 Rosa Boxall F U15 City of York AC 7.6

2 95 Ruby Reeve F U15 Denby Dale AC 7.6

3 129 Isabelle Wilkinson F U15 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 7.6

3 6 Neve Arundel F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.7

3 116 Niamh Thorpe F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.7

4 106 Niamh Senior F U17 Vale of York Athletic Community 7.7

2 65 Arabella Hornby F U15 Kingston Upon Hull AC 7.8

4 63 Elizabeth Holloway F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.9

5 51 Jessica Gilbert F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.9

3 60 Lucy Hird F U15 Spenborough & District AC 8.0

4 118 Florence Vernon F U15 Rothwell Harriers &AC 8.0

5 46 Sienna Gant F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.0

5 66 Hana Hussain F U15 Rothwell Harriers &AC 8.2

6 67 Harry Jackman M U11 Rothwell Harriers &AC 8.2

4 1 Hannah Adam F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.4

6 57 Betty Heeley F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 9.1

U15 B 50m 1 38 Ethan Ford M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.0

1 84 Harry Nightingale M U15 Holmfirth Harriers AC 7.0

2 22 Louie Burnell M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.1

2 97 Tommy Rudd M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.3

2 100 Stan Sadler M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.3

1 59 Kieran Hird F U15 Spenborough & District AC 7.5

3 53 Stanley Green M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.6

3 41 Sebastian Forster M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.9

2 24 Casper Chadwick M U15 Rothwell Harriers &AC 8.1

3 2 Harris Adam M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.3

U17/U20W 50m 1 122 Ava Walsh F U17 Halifax Harriers & AC 7.6

2 40 Layla Ford F U17 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.7

1 33 Jessica Dickinson F U17 Amber Valley & Erewash AC 7.8

2 10 Betsie Barratt F U17 Rothwell Harriers &AC 7.9

1 105 Isla Scottow F U17 Nuneaton Harriers 8.0

U17/U20M 50m 1 25 Erza Chadwick M U17 Rothwell Harriers &AC 6.5

2 49 James Garbett M U17 Denby Dale AC 6.9

1 79 Joey McLaughlan M U20 Holmfirth Harriers AC 7.0

2 50 Oliver Gee M U17 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.0

3 99 Joe Sadler M U17 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.0

3 26 Isaac Chen M U17 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.2

1 87 Daniel Pal M U17 Leeds city AC 7.4

2 52 Ethan Gillard M U17 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.4

1 15 Joseph Blow M U17 Rothwell Harriers &AC 7.5

U11 B 50m 1 7 Joseph Azike M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 8.1

1 9 George Barnes M U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.1

4 21 Jacob Broomhead M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 8.1

2 3 Austin Alexander M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.2

2 107 Isaac Shaw M U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.3

3 111 Oliver Standage M U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.3

4 39 Isaac Ford M U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.3

3 67 Harry Jackman M U11 Rothwell Harriers &AC 8.6

2 23 Jack Cawthorne M U11 Kingston Upon Hull AC 8.7

3 19 Sebastian Brining M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 8.7

3 91 Nickolas Piliponis M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 8.8

1 93 Reggie Raymond M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 9.2

2 64 Laura Holmes F U11 Denby Dale AC 9.2

4 128 James Wignal M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 9.5

1 45 Theodore Fryer M U11 Rothwell Harriers &AC 10.2
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U13 G 50m 1 62 Maisie Holdsworth F U13 Denby Dale AC 7.6

3 108 Matilda Shaw F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.6

5 123 Mia Walsh F U13 Halifax Harriers & AC 7.6

1 32 Leticia De Jong F U13 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 7.7

4 37 Phoebe Fletcher F U15 Leeds city AC 7.7

2 63 Elizabeth Holloway F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.8

4 28 Emily Coote F U13 City of Sheffield & Dearne 7.8

2 104 Phoebe Sayles F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.9

3 125 Heidi Warden F U13 Kingston Upon Hull AC 7.9

1 86 Charlotte Orazulike F U13 Bingley Harriers & AC 8.1

1 75 Erin Mallett F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.1

2 90 Gabrielle Piliponis F U13 Bradford Airedale AC 8.2

6 112 Rosey Stringer F U13 Rothwell Harriers &AC 8.4

7 73 Emily Macintyre F U13 Denby Dale AC 8.5

5 13 Tilly Bennett F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.7

6 27 Olivia Colley F U11 Bradford Airedale AC 8.7

5 127 Lily Whitaker-Wright F U13 Vale of York Athletic Community 8.8

7 56 Indi Harrison-Ruddock F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.8

3 61 Phoebe Hirst F U13 City of York AC 8.9

6 82 Ava Myers F U13 Spenborough & District AC 8.9

4 36 Iris Ellis F U13 Denby Dale AC 9.1

2 74 Imogen Makepeace F U13 Denby Dale AC 9.2

3 77 Myla McCaig F U11 Denby Dale AC 9.2

7 30 Ruby Costello F U13 Rothwell Harriers &AC 9.2

4 117 Ruby Townsend F U13 Rothwell Harriers &AC 9.3

U13 B 50m 1 109 Arthur Simpson M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.4

1 76 Oliver Marsh M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.7

4 12 George Beevor M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.7

4 35 Ronnie Dobson-Brown M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.7

1 71 William Jones M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.8

2 70 Charlie Jones M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.8

5 42 Frankie Fox M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.8

3 48 Elliot Garbett M U13 Denby Dale AC 7.9

2 54 Joey Hardcastle M U13 Leeds city AC 8.0

3 102 Jack Sanderson M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.0

5 68 Harry Jackson M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.1

3 92 Leo Pinegar M U13 Bradford Airedale AC 8.4

3 69 Thomas Jackson M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.4

5 89 Nathanael Pickering M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.4

1 83 Joshua Myers M U13 Spenborough & District AC 8.5

2 8 Samuel Bapty M U13 Bradford Airedale AC 8.5

2 88 Thomas Petzold M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.6

4 114 Finlay Thornhill M U13 Rothwell Harriers &AC 9.2

U11 G 50m 1 119 Everly Walden F U11 Vale of York Athletic Community 8.0

1 101 Appolonia Sagar Inweregbu F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.4

2 18 Ellie Braithwaite F U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.5

1 94 Harriet Reeve F U11 Denby Dale AC 9.5

2 72 Isabella Lillyman F U11 Rothwell Harriers &AC 9.6

U15G/U17WG 50mH 1 78 Essie McGarrigle F U15 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 8.3

1 80 Eleanor Mounsey F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.7

1 129 Isabelle Wilkinson F U15 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 8.7

2 126 Sophie Watkins F U15 Holmfirth Harriers AC 9.5

2 106 Niamh Senior F U17 Vale of York Athletic Community 9.6

2 1 Hannah Adam F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 12.7

U13 B 50mH 1 109 Arthur Simpson M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 10.3

1 8 Samuel Bapty M U13 Bradford Airedale AC 11.0

U15/U17M 50mH 1 87 Daniel Pal M U17 Leeds city AC 8.5

1 50 Oliver Gee M U17 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 9.3

1 2 Harris Adam M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 11.3
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U11 B 50m Round211 9 George Barnes M U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.0

1 21 Jacob Broomhead M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 8.0

1 128 James Wignal M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 9.2

1 45 Theodore Fryer M U11 Rothwell Harriers &AC 10.4

U11 G 50m Round2 1 119 Everly Walden F U11 Vale of York Athletic Community 8.0

1 101 Appolonia Sagar Inweregbu F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.4

1 18 Ellie Braithwaite F U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.5

1 94 Harriet Reeve F U11 Denby Dale AC 9.4

1 72 Isabella Lillyman F U11 Rothwell Harriers &AC 9.7

U17/U20M 50m Round 22 25 Erza Chadwick M U17 Rothwell Harriers &AC 6.7

1 79 Joey McLaughlan M U20 Holmfirth Harriers AC 6.9

1 50 Oliver Gee M U17 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.0

1 49 James Garbett M U17 Denby Dale AC 7.0

2 99 Joe Sadler M U17 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.0

2 26 Isaac Chen M U17 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.1

1 87 Daniel Pal M U17 Leeds city AC 7.2

U17/U20W 50m Round 21 122 Ava Walsh F U17 Halifax Harriers & AC 7.5

1 40 Layla Ford F U17 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.6

1 33 Jessica Dickinson F U17 Amber Valley & Erewash AC 7.8

1 10 Betsie Barratt F U17 Rothwell Harriers &AC 7.8

U15 B 50m Round2 1 38 Ethan Ford M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.0

1 22 Louie Burnell M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.0

1 84 Harry Nightingale M U15 Holmfirth Harriers AC 7.2

2 97 Tommy Rudd M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.3

3 100 Stan Sadler M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.4

3 53 Stanley Green M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.7

1 59 Kieran Hird F U15 Spenborough & District AC 7.9

2 41 Sebastian Forster M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.0

2 24 Casper Chadwick M U15 Rothwell Harriers &AC 8.2

3 2 Harris Adam M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.4

U15 G 50m Round 21 78 Essie McGarrigle F U15 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 7.4

1 5 Bella Amoloja F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.4

1 103 Maisie Sayles F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.5

1 129 Isabelle Wilkinson F U15 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 7.5

2 34 Eden Dixon F U15 Doncaster AC 7.5

2 95 Ruby Reeve F U15 Denby Dale AC 7.7

2 6 Neve Arundel F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.7

5 116 Niamh Thorpe F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.7

3 118 Florence Vernon F U15 Rothwell Harriers &AC 7.8

5 126 Sophie Watkins F U15 Holmfirth Harriers AC 7.8

3 47 Zara Gant F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.9

4 51 Jessica Gilbert F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.9

4 46 Sienna Gant F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.1

4 66 Hana Hussain F U15 Rothwell Harriers &AC 8.2

4 60 Lucy Hird F U15 Spenborough & District AC 8.4

3 1 Hannah Adam F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 9.4

5 57 Betty Heeley F U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 9.4

U13/15G 50mH 2 32 Leticia De Jong F U13 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 8.9

2 125 Heidi Warden F U13 Kingston Upon Hull AC 8.9

2 28 Emily Coote F U13 City of Sheffield & Dearne 9.2

1 61 Phoebe Hirst F U13 City of York AC 10.5

1 60 Lucy Hird F U15 Spenborough & District AC 10.5

1 27 Olivia Colley F U11 Bradford Airedale AC 12.7

U11 G 50m Round 21 119 Everly Walden F U11 Vale of York Athletic Community 8.0

1 101 Appolonia Sagar Inweregbu F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.4

1 18 Ellie Braithwaite F U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.5

1 94 Harriet Reeve F U11 Denby Dale AC 9.4

1 72 Isabella Lillyman F U11 Rothwell Harriers &AC 9.7
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U11 B 50m Round211 9 George Barnes M U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.0

1 21 Jacob Broomhead M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 8.0

2 111 Oliver Standage M U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.1

2 7 Joseph Azike M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 8.2

3 39 Isaac Ford M U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.2

3 107 Isaac Shaw M U11 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.3

3 93 Reggie Raymond M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 9.0

2 91 Nickolas Piliponis M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 9.1

1 128 James Wignal M U11 Bradford Airedale AC 9.2

1 45 Theodore Fryer M U11 Rothwell Harriers &AC 10.4

U13 G 50m Round 21 108 Matilda Shaw F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.6

1 62 Maisie Holdsworth F U13 Denby Dale AC 7.8

2 32 Leticia De Jong F U13 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 7.8

1 123 Mia Walsh F U13 Halifax Harriers & AC 8.0

3 104 Phoebe Sayles F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.0

4 28 Emily Coote F U13 City of Sheffield & Dearne 8.0

1 112 Rosey Stringer F U13 Rothwell Harriers &AC 8.1

2 75 Erin Mallett F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.1

2 90 Gabrielle Piliponis F U13 Bradford Airedale AC 8.3

2 73 Emily Macintyre F U13 Denby Dale AC 8.4

4 56 Indi Harrison-Ruddock F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.7

5 27 Olivia Colley F U11 Bradford Airedale AC 8.8

5 13 Tilly Bennett F U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.8

3 61 Phoebe Hirst F U13 City of York AC 9.0

4 127 Lily Whitaker-Wright F U13 Vale of York Athletic Community 9.1

3 36 Iris Ellis F U13 Denby Dale AC 9.3

4 77 Myla McCaig F U11 Denby Dale AC 9.3

5 82 Ava Myers F U13 Spenborough & District AC 9.4

5 30 Ruby Costello F U13 Rothwell Harriers &AC 9.6

3 117 Ruby Townsend F U13 Rothwell Harriers &AC 9.8

U13 B 50m Round 24 109 Arthur Simpson M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.6

2 70 Charlie Jones M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.7

1 35 Ronnie Dobson-Brown M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.8

2 54 Joey Hardcastle M U13 Leeds city AC 7.8

1 42 Frankie Fox M U15 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.9

3 71 William Jones M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 7.9

1 48 Elliot Garbett M U13 Denby Dale AC 8.1

4 102 Jack Sanderson M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.1

3 89 Nathanael Pickering M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.4

3 83 Joshua Myers M U13 Spenborough & District AC 8.4

4 92 Leo Pinegar M U13 Bradford Airedale AC 8.4

2 68 Harry Jackson M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.5

2 69 Thomas Jackson M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.5

1 8 Samuel Bapty M U13 Bradford Airedale AC 8.7

3 88 Thomas Petzold M U13 Wakefield District Harriers &AC 8.9

4 114 Finlay Thornhill M U13 Rothwell Harriers &AC 9.7
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